The Trerice SX9 “Solar Therm”
now comes standard with a NEMA-4X
case, making it the perfect choice for
outdoor applications and in areas
that require “spray-down.”  Our indus-
try first “Casule-Tite” sealing technology
imsures that the electronics stay dry no
matter what the application. The SX-9

(Refer to page 158)
SX91403 shown
HOW TO ORDER   Sample Order Number:  SX9 1 403 05
Model    Stem (Style & Material) Stem (Length)               Specific Range
SX9                                         403   31/2" (standard)    05   -40˚ to 300˚ F/C
7" Adjustable                                              406   6" (standard)
 602   21/2" Bimetal
                                     604   4" Bimetal
 606   6" Bimetal
   9 Air-Duct (Aluminum)*    006   6" Air-Duct
 012   12" Air-Duct
* Not for use with Thermowell94
5 Bimetal (304 SS
1 Industrial (Aluminum)
Distributed By:  M&M Control Service, Inc. www.mmcontrol.com/Trerice.php 800-876-0036     847-356-0566
SX9 Solar Therm
IN
D
U
STR
IA
L TH
ER
M
O
M
ETER
S
All dimensions are nominal.
Dimensions in [ ] are in millimeters.
Thermowells for SX9 Solar-Therm
for INDUSTRIAL STYLE Stems        for BIMETAL STYLE Stems
                     Stem        Insertion                                           Stem          InsertionModel
     Length  Length
Material       Model
Length       Length
Model
3-4F2              31/2"    21/2"  Brass     76-4G2            4"        21/2"    Brass
3-4FA2           31/2"    1.7" with 1" lagging extension          Brass     76-4GA2         4"        2” with 1" lagging extension      Brass
3-4J2              6”        5"    Brass     76-4J2             6"        41/2"    Brass
3-4JD2           6"        21/2" with 21/2" lagging extension          Brass     76-4JC2          6"        21/2" with 2" lagging extension         Brass
1.06
[27]
1.25 [32]
HeX
ø.43 [11]
2.56
[65]
90° STem ADjuSTmeNT
90° STem ADjuSTmeNT
1.72 [44]
AIR-DUCT STEM
mouNTINg DImeNSIoNS
ø.25 - 3 HoleS
equAlly
SPACeD
ø2.50
[ø64]
ø1.50
[ø38]
AIR-DUCT STEM
.88 [22]
.69 [18]
2.27 [58]
.63 [16]
A
A